
FASE  C - a.s. 2015/16 - SCUOLE SECONDARIE I GRADO - DISPONIBILITA' SEDI 

NUM. COMUNE ISTITUTO C/C

1 ALTAVILLA VIC.NA ALTAVILLA VIC.NA MARCONI A028 CATTEDRA

2 ALTISSIMO ALTISSIMO UNGARETTI A028 CATTEDRA

3 CARRE' CARRE' REZZARA A028 CATTEDRA

4 COGOLLO D/CENGIO COGOLLO FRIGO A028 CATTEDRA

5 LUSIANA LUSIANA POZZA A028 CATTEDRA

6 MUSSOLENTE MUSSOLENTE GIARDINO A028 CATTEDRA

7 RECOARO TERME RECOARO TERME FLORIANI A028 CATTEDRA

8 ROMANO D'EZZELINO ROMANO D'EZZ. MONTEGRAPPA A028 CATTEDRA

9 SANTORSO SANTORSO A028 CATTEDRA

10 SARCEDO SARCEDO VECELLIO A028 CATTEDRA

11 SAREGO-MELEDO SAREGO-MELEDO MUTTONI A028 CATTEDRA

12 SOSSANO SOSSANO A028 CATTEDRA

13 SOVIZZO SOVIZZO A028 CATTEDRA

14 THIENE THIENE A028 CATTEDRA

15 VICENZA VICENZA 2 V.PIOVENE A028 CATTEDRA

16 VICENZA VICENZA 6 MUTTONI A028 CATTEDRA

17 VICENZA CPIA A028 CATTEDRA

18 VILLAVERLA VILLAVERLA  GOLDONI A028 CATTEDRA

19 ARZIGNANO ARZIGNANO 1 ZANELLA A030 CATTEDRA

20 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA BASSANO D/GR. 1 VITTORELLI A030 CATTEDRA

21 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA BASSANO D/GR. 2 V.LEONCAVALLO A030 CATTEDRA

22 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA BASSANO D/GR. 3 BELLAVITIS A030 CATTEDRA

23 BOLZANO VIC.NO BOLZANO VIC. V.ROMA A030 CATTEDRA

24 CALDOGNO CALDOGNO ALIGHIERI A030 CATTEDRA

25 CORNEDO VIC.NO CORNEDO VIC. CROSARA A030 CATTEDRA

26 CREAZZO CREAZZO MANZONI A030 CATTEDRA

27 LONGARE LONGARE BIZIO A030 CATTEDRA

28 LONIGO LONIGO RIDOLFI A030 CATTEDRA

29 MALO MALO CISCATO A030 CATTEDRA

30 MAROSTICA MAROSTICA DALLE LASTE A030 CATTEDRA

31 SCHIO SCHIO 1 BATTISTELLA A030 CATTEDRA

32 TEZZE SUL BRENTA TEZZE SUL BRENTA D'ASSISI A030 CATTEDRA

33 TORRI DI QUARTESOLO TORRI DI QUART. MAROLA A030 CATTEDRA

34 VALSTAGNA VALSTAGNA BOMBIERI A030 CATTEDRA

35 VICENZA VICENZA 10 V.L.ANTONINI A030 CATTEDRA

36 ARSIERO ARSIERO A032 CATTEDRA

37 ASIAGO ASIAGO REGGENZA 7 COMUNI A032 CATTEDRA

38 BARBARANO VIC.NO BARBARANO VIC. A032 CATTEDRA

39 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA BASSANO D/GR. 2 V.LEONCAVALLO A032 CATTEDRA

40 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA BASSANO D/GR. 3 BELLAVITIS A032 CATTEDRA

41 BOLZANO VIC.NO BOLZANO VIC. V.ROMA A032 CATTEDRA

42 BRENDOLA BRENDOLA GALILEI A032 CATTEDRA
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43 CASSOLA CASSOLA MARCONI A032 CATTEDRA

44 CHIAMPO CHIAMPO NEGRO A032 CATTEDRA

45 DUEVILLE DUEVILLE RONCALLI A032 CATTEDRA

46 LONIGO LONIGO RIDOLFI A032 CATTEDRA

47 LUGO DI VICENZA LUGO DI VICENZA NODARI A032 CATTEDRA

48 LUSIANA LUSIANA POZZA A032 CATTEDRA

49 MASON VIC.NO MASON VIC.NO A032 CATTEDRA

50 MONTEBELLO VIC.NO MONTEBELLO VIC. A032 CATTEDRA

51 MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE MONTECCHIO M. 1 A.FRANK A032 CATTEDRA

52 MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE MONTECCHIO M. 2 ALTE CECCATO A032 CATTEDRA

53 MONTEGALDA MONTEGALDA TOALDO A032 CATTEDRA

54 NOVE NOVE ANTONIBON A032 CATTEDRA

55 NOVENTA VICENTINA NOVENTA VIC.NA FOGAZZARO A032 CATTEDRA

56 POIANA MAGGIORE POIANA MAG. PALLADIO A032 CATTEDRA

57 ROSA' ROSA' RONCALLI A032 CATTEDRA

58 ROSSANO VENETO ROSSANO VENETO A032 CATTEDRA

59 SARCEDO SARCEDO VECELLIO A032 CATTEDRA

60 TORREBELVICINO TORREBELVICINO CARDUCCI A032 CATTEDRA

61 TORRI DI QUARTESOLO TORRI DI QUART. MAROLA A032 CATTEDRA

62 TRISSINO TRISSINO FOGAZZARO A032 CATTEDRA

63 VICENZA VICENZA 2 V.PIOVENE A032 CATTEDRA

64 VICENZA VICENZA 3 SCAMOZZI A032 CATTEDRA

65 VICENZA VICENZA 4  BAROLINI A032 CATTEDRA

66 VICENZA VICENZA 6 MUTTONI A032 CATTEDRA

67 VICENZA VICENZA 7 V.MAINARDI A032 CATTEDRA

68 VICENZA VICENZA 8 V.CARTA A032 CATTEDRA

69 VICENZA VICENZA 9 AMBROSOLI A032 CATTEDRA

70 ARZIGNANO ARZIGNANO 2 A345 CATTEDRA

71 BARBARANO VIC.NO BARBARANO VIC. A345 CATTEDRA

72 CALDOGNO CALDOGNO ALIGHIERI A345 CATTEDRA

73 CARRE' CARRE' REZZARA A345 CATTEDRA

74 CASTELGOMBERTO CASTELGOMBERTO FERMI A345 CATTEDRA

75 DUEVILLE DUEVILLE RONCALLI A345 CATTEDRA

76 GALLIO GALLIO A345 CATTEDRA

77 MAROSTICA MAROSTICA DALLE LASTE A345 CATTEDRA

78 MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE MONTECCHIO M. 1 A.FRANK A345 CATTEDRA

79 POIANA MAGGIORE POIANA MAG. PALLADIO A345 CATTEDRA

80 ROMANO D'EZZELINO ROMANO D'EZZ. MONTEGRAPPA A345 CATTEDRA

81 SANDRIGO SANDRIGO ZANELLA A345 CATTEDRA

82 SCHIO SCHIO 2  FUSINATO A345 CATTEDRA

83 SCHIO SCHIO 3V.DEI BOLDU' A345 CATTEDRA

84 TEZZE SUL BRENTA TEZZE SUL BRENTA D'ASSISI A345 CATTEDRA

85 TORRI DI QUARTESOLO TORRI DI QUART. MAROLA A345 CATTEDRA

86 VALDAGNO VALDAGNO 2 GARBIN A345 CATTEDRA

87 VICENZA VICENZA 1 MAFFEI A345 CATTEDRA

88 VICENZA VICENZA 3 SCAMOZZI A345 CATTEDRA

89 VICENZA VICENZA 5 GIURIOLO A345 CATTEDRA

90 VICENZA VICENZA 11 V.PRATI A345 CATTEDRA

91 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA BASSANO D/GR. 1 VITTORELLI A545 CATTEDRA

92 MUSSOLENTE MUSSOLENTE GIARDINO A545 CATTEDRA



93 NOVE NOVE ANTONIBON A545 CATTEDRA

94 THIENE THIENE A545 CATTEDRA

95 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA BASSANO D/GR. 1 VITTORELLI AJ77 CATTEDRA

96 BREGANZE BREGANZE LAVERDA AJ77 CATTEDRA

97 COSTABISSARA COSTABISSARA UNGARETTI AJ77 CATTEDRA

98 MALO MALO CISCATO AJ77 CATTEDRA

99 MONTICELLO C/OTTO MONTICELLO C/OTTO D.BOSCO AJ77 CATTEDRA

100 PIOVENE ROCCHETTE PIOVENE ROCCHETTE FOGAZZARO AJ77 CATTEDRA

101 SCHIO SCHIO 2  FUSINATO AJ77 CATTEDRA

102 VALDAGNO VALDAGNO 2 GARBIN AJ77 CATTEDRA

103 VICENZA VICENZA 1 MAFFEI AJ77 CATTEDRA

104 VICENZA VICENZA 10 V.L.ANTONINI AJ77 CATTEDRA

105 VICENZA VICENZA 11 V.PRATI AJ77 CATTEDRA

106 THIENE THIENE AM77 CATTEDRA


